Vertriebs- und Betriebstechnik GmbH

Hydraulik Kontra-Rupfer

Kurzer Gegenldufer

Kelbenstangenfihrung Koibenstange @30 —Zynderrohr
/

DR-HR-Bg-109066
Hydraulikstempel

700 mm Hub



Bauteile:

Bezeichnung

Edelstahl-Hydraulikzylinder, komplett
Kolbenstangenfihrung, komplett
Abstreifer

Stangendichtung

Flhrungsring

O-Ring 46x3 mm

O-Ring 52x1,5 mm

Kolben, komplett

Kompaktdichtung

O-Ring 20x2,5 mm

Vertriebs- und Betriebstechnik GmbH

Artikelnummer Menge

19073
21151
21156
21097
21099
21098
21096
21152
21154
21155
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